
* These menu items may contain raw or uncooked ingredients. Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin reduce the risk of foodborne illness. 

The individual with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.*

Copyright May 2024

Wings

Beverages

Lemonade

Sm._____________

Lg.______________

Canned Pop____

Asian Sesame,Lemon Pepper Garlic Butter,

Orange Chicken, Sweet Chili, Teriyaki, Yum Yum 

 

$3

$6

$1.50

extra sauce___

Salads

Fried rice      noodles

Chicken___________

Steak ____________

Shrimp___________

$8

$10

$10

Hibachi Style

$6

$10

Small

Large

Vegetable

Small

Large

$7

$14

Chicken

Small

Large

$8

$16

Steak

Small

Large

$8

$16

Shrimp

Small

Large

$8

$16

Salmon__________

Ginger salad(small)__

Ginger salad______

$10

$4

$6

EGG Rolls

Chicken, Spicy Chicken Shrimp, Lamb, Steak

Broccoli & Cheese, or Chicken Bacon Ranch 

$4 EACH

Extras

Chicken________

Steak __________

Shrimp_________

Salmon_______

Lamb Chops__

Sauce_______

Lobster Tail
(8 oz.) _________

$5

$5

$6

$10

$25

Appetizers

Crab Ragoons________

Broccoli________________

Mixed Veggies__________

Yum Yum Shrimp_________

Yum Yum Salmon_______

4 for $8

$2

$4

$10

$10

HIBACHI WRAPS

$10 $13 $15
Single Double Triple

$1.25

$2 EACH

Dipping Sauce 

$5/pc

$1.25

desserts

Cake____________ $5

HIBACHI ENTREES

CHICKEN STEAK

Single

Choose from

Choose 1 Meat Choose 2 Meats Choose 3 Meats

Shrimp

FIND US ON

 

OUR ADDRESS

 2185 E 8 MILE RD,WARREN, MI 48091

VISIT US ON

 WWW.HIBACHIGOGO.COM

Call Us NOw

 586-806-5566

Regular meals come with mixed vegetables and choice of steamed white rice, hibachi fried rice or flavored noodles.

Large meals come with mixed veggies and choice of rice, noodles or both.

NO REFUNDS

Double Triple

Shrimp____________

STEAK_____________

Salmon___________

LAMB CHOPS______

CHICKEN__________

Reg. Lg.

$16

$20

$22

$20

$26

$20

$24

$26

$24

$30

SAlmon, shrimp,
steak_______________

STEAK, LAMB, 
SHRIMP,______________

STEAK, SALMON, 
CHICKEN_____________

Chicken, Steak, 
SHrimp______________

Reg. Lg.

$31

$31

$31

$31

$36

$36

$36

$36

chicken & salmon__

Chicken & Steak____

steak & salmon_____

Steak & shrimp______

STEAK & LAMB_______

CHICKEN & Shrimp___

Reg. Lg.

$24

$24

$28

$28

$28

$28

$28

$28

$32

$32

$32

$32

SALMON Lamb Chops



* These menu items may contain raw or uncooked ingredients. Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin reduce the risk of foodborne illness. 

The individual with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.*

Copyright March 2023

Wings

Salads

Fried rice      noodles

House Salad________

Chicken ___________

Shrimp___________

$6

$8

$10

Hibachi Style

$6

$10

Small

Large

Vegetable

Small

Large

$7

$14

Chicken

Small

Large

$8

$16

Steak

Small

Large

$8

$16

Shrimp

Small

Large

$8

$16

Steak____________

Salmon__________

Ginger salad(small)__

$10

$12

$2

EGG Rolls

Chicken, Spicy Chicken, Shrimp, Lamb, Steak

Broccoli & Cheese, or Chicken Bacon Ranch 

$4 EACH

HIBACHI WRAPS

$10 $13 $15
Single Double Triple

Asian Sesame,Lemon Pepper Garlic Butter,

Orange Chicken, Sweet Chili, Teriyaki, Yum Yum 

extra sauce___ $1.25

$2 EACH

Dipping Sauce 

Chicken, Steak, or Shrimp

Beverages

Lemonade

Sm._____________

Lg.______________

Canned Pop____

 

$3

$6

$1.50

Extras

Chicken________

Steak __________

Shrimp_________

Salmon_______

Lamb Chops__

Sauce_______

Lobster Tail
(8 oz.) _________

$5

$5

$6

$10

$25

Appetizers

Crab Ragoons________

Broccoli________________

Mixed Veggies__________

Yum Yum Shrimp_________

Yum Yum Salmon_______

Yum Yum Chicken______

4 for $8

$2

$4

$10

$10

$10

$5/pc

$1.25

desserts

Cake____________ $5


